Organic whole black peppercorns

Black pepper is undoubtedly the most well-known of the many varieties of pepper. The green, unripe berries are picked and sun-dried
through fermentation until they turn black. This process develops the flavour and characteristic heat. It is indispensable in our daily cooking
and is excellent for enhancing the taste of vegetables, soups, sauces, marinades, salads, quickly seared and grilled dishes, goulash and
pasta. No grinder at hand? You can also find finely ground pepper in our shop: black or white. Do you know where pepper grows? India, Sri
Lanka, Vietnam and Brazil are some of the typical pepper-growing countries.
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/Produkt/6/40631
/Produkt/6/40662
https://www.bodenaturkost.de/lang/en-GB/detail/018eab31eaab72c087d02b1c1c435461

Unzubereitet pro 100 g

Calorific value kj
Calorific value kj

Calorific value
kcal

Calorific value
kcal

Fat

Of which
saturated fatty
acids

Of which
saturated fatty
acids

Carbohydrates
Carbohydrates
Of which sugar
Of which sugar
Fibers

Fibers

Protein
Protein

Salt

Salt

Allergene

1158 kj

1287 kj

277 kcal

308 kcal

33g

l4g

09g

38.7g

52g

0.6g

49.4g

253g

13.1g

104¢g

109¢g

0.05g

0.1lg

Gluten-containing cereal

Chicken egg

Peanuts
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Nein

Nein

Nein
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Milk Nein

Celery Nein
Sesame seeds Nein
Lupines Nein
Crustaceans Nein
Fish Nein
Soy Nein
Nuts Nein
Mustard Nein
Sulfur dioxide and sulphite Nein
Molluscs Nein
Cashews Nein
Spelt Nein
Barley Nein
Oat Nein
Hybrid Strains Nein
Kamut Nein
Macadamia Nein
Almonds Nein
Brazil Nuts Nein
Pecans Nein
Pistachios Nein
Rye Nein
Hazelnuts Nein
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Walnuts Nein

Wheat Nein
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