## Pepper black organic

Designation: pepper black whole

Description: Do you know where pepper grows? India, Sri Lanka, Vietnam and Brazil are some of the typical growing countries.

**Preparation:** Organic Black Pepper is a real all-rounder in any kitchen. Freshly ground from the mill, it develops a wonderful flavour with a hint of spiciness.

Ingridients: pepper black whole\*

\* from controlled organic cultivation

Raw food: No Fairtrade: No Gluten-free: No Vegan: Yes
Superfood: No
Naturally gluten-free: No
Plastic-free: No
Organic: Yes

**Colli/Multi package:** We trade this item in various packaging units. The current packaging size is 25kg. Please refer to the order confirmation for the final packaging unit.

Value Pack: No

ECO Control Point: DE-ÖKO-003

Zum Produkt

Nährwerte

## Unzubereitet pro 100 a

Unzubereitet pro 100 g		
Calorific value kj	1158 kj	
Calorific value kj	1287 kj	
Calorific value kcal	277 kcal	
Calorific value kcal	308 kcal	
Fat	3.3 g	
Of which saturated fatty acids	1.4 g	
Of which saturated fatty acids	0.9 g	
Carbohydrates	38.7 g	
Carbohydrates	52 g	
Of which sugar	0.6 g	
Of which sugar	49.4 g	
Fibers	25.3 g	
Fibers	13.1 g	
Protein	10.4 g	
Protein	10.9 g	
Salt	0.05 g	
Salt	0.1 g	

## Allergene

Gluten-containing cereal	Nein
Chicken egg	Nein
Peanuts	Nein
Milk	Nein
Celery	Nein
Sesame seeds	Nein
Lupines Example Company	Nein

Crustaceans	Nein
Fish	Nein
Soy	Nein
Nuts	Nein
Mustard	Nein
Sulfur dioxide and sulphite	Nein
Molluscs	Nein
Cashews	Nein
Spelt	Nein
Barley	Nein
Oat	Nein
Hybrid Strains	Nein
Kamut	Nein
Macadamia	Nein
Almonds	Nein
Brazil Nuts	Nein
Pecans	Nein
Pistachios	Nein
Rye	Nein
Hazelnuts	Nein
Sesame	Nein
Walnuts	Nein
Wheat	Nein